
LOUNGE
MENU

these items though vegetarian are cooked alongside items that contain meat and seafood

these items though gluten free are cooked alongside items that contain gluten

APPETIZERS (M)
$16.50

$17.00

$14.00

$15.00

$10.00

$17.50

$9.50

(NM)
$19.45

$19.55

$16.10

$17.25

$11.50

$20.15

$10.93

WINGS
Choose from salt and pepper, lemon 
pepper, house BBQ, Franks hot, 
teriyaki, korean or honey garlic served 
with veggie sticks and ranch dip

STADIUM STYLE NACHOS
Housemade queso, green onions, diced 
tomatoes, black beans, banana peppers, 
salsa, sour cream and guacamole

CHILI CHICKEN
Lightly breaded chicken, cucumber, 
wonton crisps, sweet chili sauce

GYOZA
Pan fried and served with ponzu
dipping sauce

EDAMAME
Steamed in pod, miso ginger butter, salt

LOADED TATER TOTS
Crispy tater tots topped with aged 
cheddar cheese, green onion, pulled 
chicken, queso, crispy bacon, sour 
cream and diced tomatoes

FRENCH FRIES
Small size available

SERVED WITH FRIES OR SALAD
GLUTEN FREE BUN AVAILABLE (M)

$17.50

$18.50

$17.50

$17.50

$19.00

$14.00

(NM)
$20.60

$21.80

$20.60

$20.60

$21.85

$16.10

JIM GRAHAM BURGER
Lettuce, tomato, white cheddar, NSWC 
burger sauce, bacon, brioche style 
burger bun 

BLACKENED CHICKEN BURGER 
Pan seared chicken breast with our house 
blend of cajun spice, crispy onions, 
Havarti cheese , leaf lettuce, tomato and 
onion and house burger sauce

NSWC CLUBHOUSE
Sliced turkey, double smoked bacon, 
lettuce, tomato, cheddar, choice of bread 

BLACK BEAN BURGER
Lettuce, tomato, white cheddar and 
NSWC burger sauce, brioche style bun

SALMON BURGER
Grilled salmon patty, dill caper mayo,  
lettuce, fresh tomato on a brioche 
style bun

TACOS
Your choice of three:
•	El Frijol: refried beans
•	Baja: battered cod
•	Pollo: pulled chicken
•	Carnitas: pulled pork
cilantro, red onion, roasted jalapeno
salsa, feta, guacamole

HANDHELDS


