## LOUNGE MENU



APPETIZERS WINGS Choose from salt and pepper, lemon pepper, house BBQ, Franks hot, teriyaki, korean or honey garlic served with veggie sticks and ranch dip	(M) <sup>\$</sup> 16.50	(NM) <sup>\$</sup> 19.45
STADIUM STYLE NACHOS 🕢 🧭 Housemade queso, green onions, diced tomatoes, black beans, banana peppers, salsa, sour cream and guacamole	\$17.00	<sup>\$</sup> 19.55
CHILI CHICKEN Lightly breaded chicken, cucumber, wonton crisps, sweet chili sauce	<sup>\$</sup> 14.00	\$16.10
<b>GYOZA</b> Pan fried and served with ponzu dipping sauce	\$15.00	<sup>\$</sup> 17.25
EDAMAME 🚱 Steamed in pod, miso ginger butter, salt	\$10.00	\$11.50
LOADED TATER TOTS Crispy tater tots topped with aged cheddar cheese, green onion, pulled chicken, queso, crispy bacon, sour cream and diced tomatoes	<sup>\$</sup> 17.50	<sup>\$</sup> 20.15
FRENCH FRIES 📀 Small size available	\$9.50	\$10.93

## HANDHELDS

SERVED WITH FRIES OR SALAD GLUTEN FREE BUN AVAILABLE () JIM GRAHAM BURGER Lettuce, tomato, white cheddar, NSWC burger sauce, bacon, brioche style burger bun	(M) \$17.50	(NM) \$20.60
BLACKENED CHICKEN BURGER Pan seared chicken breast with our house blend of cajun spice, crispy onions, Havarti cheese, leaf lettuce, tomato and onion and house burger sauce	<sup>\$</sup> 18.50	\$21.80
NSWC CLUBHOUSE Sliced turkey, double smoked bacon, lettuce, tomato, cheddar, choice of bread	<sup>\$</sup> 17.50	\$20.60
BLACK BEAN BURGER 🕝 Lettuce, tomato, white cheddar and NSWC burger sauce, brioche style bun	<sup>\$</sup> 17.50	\$20.60
SALMON BURGER Grilled salmon patty, dill caper mayo, lettuce, fresh tomato on a brioche style bun	\$19.00	\$21.85
<ul> <li>TACOS IN TACOS INTERNAL AS A TACOS</li></ul>	\$14.00	\$16.10

🚱 these items though vegetarian are cooked alongside items that contain meat and seafood

